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EVALUATION GRID 

	     Contract title :
	Purchase of photovoltaic sensors for detecting fire – Bar Municipality
	Publication reference :
	CFCU/MNE/221 (Budget Line 3.3.1.2) Tender no 1


	Tender envelope No
	Name of tenderer
	Rules of origin respected?

(Y/N)
	Economic & financial capacity? (OK/a/b/…)
	Professional capacity? (OK/a/b/…)
	Technical capacity? (OK/a/b/…)
	Compliance with 
technical specifications? (OK/a/b/…)
	Ancillary services as required? (OK/a/b/…/NA)
	Subcontracting statement in accordance with art. 6 of the general conditions?

(Y/N)
	Other technical requirements in tender dossier?

(Yes/No/N/A)
	Technically compliant? Y/N)
	Justification/
notes:

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Evaluator's name & signature
	

	Evaluator's name & signature
	

	Evaluator's name & signature
	

	Date
	


� The selection criteria, in the previous section of this form, have to be met before the technical requirements are assessed. 
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